1. PROJECT BACKGROUND: j ‘ , S KE I C I I I L] \N BENCHMARKS
LOCATION: TAX WAP 42, BLOCK 24, PARCELS. 136 AND. 138140 ‘ . | _ | OWARD COUNTY BENCIMARK 22IA
SUBDIVISION: NORDAU SUBDMSION — LOTS 2-5 & 8-9 . SLYAY _ : N 543,390.41 E 1,364912.66 ELEV. 312.01
SECTION/AREA : SECTION E—4 ' ; \ 3/4” REBAR — NORTH EAST SIDE OF MISSION ROAD,
74.3 NORTH OF BG& E#297906

: DPZ REFERENCES : PB.3 FOLIO 51, CONT # 24-0044-D, 20-4108, F—11-040, WP—15-098, ECP—17—-032.

2. THE PROJECT IS IN CONFORMANCE WITH THE LATEST HOWARD COUNTY STANDARDS UNLESS WANVERS HAVE BEEN APPROVED. HOWARD COUNTY BENCHMARK 4218

3. THE CXISTING TOPOGRAPHY SHOWN HEREGN IS BASED ON A TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY PREPARED BY ROBERT H. VOGEL PH ASES 1 AND 2 N 542,107.89 E 1,362,386.04  [CLLV. 301.47
ENGINEERING, INC., DATED JULY 2014. OFFSITE TOPOGRAPHY FROM HOWARD COUNTY GIS. ' CONCRETE MONUMENT — BETWEEN RT.32 WEST BOUND

4. THE PROJECT BOUNDARY IS BASED ON A BGUNDARY SURVEY PERFORMED BY ROBERT H. VOGEL ENGINEERING, INC. ON ] : , . ' AND RT. 95 NORTH RAMP
. 31 2013 PHASE 1 LOTS 1-4AND OPEN SPACE LOTS 32-38

5. THE COORDINATES SHOWN. HERFON ARF BASFD UPON THE HOWARD COUNTY GEODETIC CONTROL WHICH IS BASED UPON THE : 4 . i

' MARYLAND STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM. HOWARD COUNTY MONUMENT NOS. 421A AND 4218 WERE USED FOR THIS : PH ASE 2 LOT S = 31

PROJECT.

6. THE SUBJECT PROPERTY IS ZONED "R—12" IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE 10/6/2013 COMPREHENSIVE ZONING PLAN AND IS

SUBJECT TO THE SUBDMVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS EFFECTIVE 10/2/03 PER COUNCI Bili 75-2003. ~ 1 IDENIA 7 Al a TLIH
7. THIS PROPERTY IS LOCATED WITHIN THE METROPOLITAN DISTRICT. A RE-SUDIV'SION OF THE
8 WATER FOR THIS PROJECT IS TO BE PUBLIC EXTENSIONS OF CONTRACT NO. 24-0944-D. ' . i’ .
9. SEWER FOR THIS PROJECT IS TO BE PUBLIC EXTENSIONS OF CONTRACT NO. 20-2108-D. _ "NORD AU SUBDIVI S'ON" _ SECTION ,E_4_ LOTS 2_5 & 8 9
10, EXISHING UTILITIES LOCATED FROM TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY AND AS—BUILT DRAWINGS. CONTRACTOR SHALL LOCATE EXISTING : : . Lt 14 : T 7 D ' ' _ A UT.
UTILITIES WELL IN ADVANCE OF CONSTRUCTION ACTMITIES AND TAKE ALL NECESSARY PRECAUTIONS TO PROTECT THE EXISTING ‘ _ ' HOW ARD COUNTY M ARYL AND
UTILITIES AND TO MAINTAIN UNINTERRUPTED SERVICE. _ YA {92 y IV : 1Al

11, THERE 1S A 100 YEAR FLOGDPLAIN LOCATED ON-SITE.

12, NO STEEP SLOPES OVER 20,000 SF CONTIGUOUS ARE LOCATED ONSITE.

13.  FOREST CONSERVATION. OBLIGATIONS FOR THIS PROJECT SHALL BE ADDRESSED BY A FGREST CONSERVATION PLAN SUBMITTED | !
WITH A SUBDIMISION OR SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN. | }

14. 1N A REPORT/PLAN TITLED "WETLAND DELINEATION & FOREST STAND DELINEATION REPORT" PREPARED 8Y ECO-SCIENCE '
PROFESSIONALS, INC., DATED DECEMBER 16, 2016 MR. JOHN CANOLES IDENTIFIED THE ONSITE FORESI, WETLANDS AND
STREAMS.
—MR. CANOLES IDENTIFIED TWO {2) SPECIMEN TREES. PER PROJECT PROPOSAL, THE TREES SHALL BE REMOVED.

15, GEOTECHNICAL INVESTIGATIONS SHALL COMPLETED AS PART OF THE FUTURE PRELIMINARY PLAN- PACKAGE.

16. A NOISE STUDY IS NOT REQUIRED.

e . | VICINITY MAP

LOCAL PLBLIC ROAD

e U WIDERAY) — _ SCALE: 1"=2000"
ADC MAP COORDINATES: PAGE: 41 BLOCK: A2

Ny

17.  JONES ROAD IS CLASSIFIED AS A LOCAL PUBLIC ROAD.
— THE PROPOSED ROAD IS PUBLIC ACCESS STREETS N b e SHEET INDEX
~ 10 ADT X 31 LOIS = 310 ADT : .
_ - THERE ARE 4 PROPOSED PRVATE USE-IN-COMMON DRVEWAYS. 1 N6T'0613E 74856 DESCRIPTION SHEET NO.
18.  TO THE BEST OF THE OWNERS KNOWLEDGE, THERE ARE NO BURIAL GROUNDS, CEMETERIES LOGATED ON THE SUBJECT e —— COVER SHEET T OF 3
PROPERTY SITE LAYOUT 7 OF 3
— THE SUBJECT PROPERTY DOES NOT CONTAIN A CEMETERY PER THE HOWARD COUNTY CEMETERY INVENTORY MAP. e P o s

19.  THE SUBJECT PROPERTY IS NOT A HISTORIC SIE PER THE HOWARD COUNTY HISTORIC SITE MAP.

20. THE PROPOSED UNITS SHALL HAVE AN AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION SPRINKLER SYSTEM. _

21, STORMWATER MANAGEMENT FOR THE PROJECT IS PROVIDED BY THE USE OF MCRO-SCALE PRACTICES IN ACCORDANCE WITH
ENVIRONMENTAL SITE DESIGN CRITERIA. MICRO—SCALE PRACTICES INCLUDE MICRO—BIORETENTION® (M—6), PERVIOUS PAVING
(A-2), AND DRYWELLS (M-5).

' ZTHESE FACILITIES WILL BE PRIMATELY OWNED AND MAINTAINED.

22, THE PRE-SUBMISSION COMMUNITY MEETING WAS HELD FOR THIS PROJECT ON JANUARY 6, 2016 AT THE NORTH LAUREL RECREATION
CENTER.

23, THE ENVIRONMENTAL CONCEPT PLAN (ECP—17-032) WAS APPROVED ON APRIL 10, 2017.

24, IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 109.0.E OF THE 10/06,/13 COMPREHENSIVE ZONING REGULATIONS, THIS SUBDIVISION IS

LEGEND

S==mammme s SING CURBAND GUTTER ey

PROPOSED SIDEWALK

SUBJECT TO MODERATE INCOME HOUSING UNITS. A MIHU AGREEMENT AND MIHU COVENANTS WILL BE REQUIRED IN S =
ACCORDANCE WATH SECTION 13.402 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE. THE MIHU REQUIREMENTS FOR THIS SUBDIMISION WILL PROPOSED CURB AND GUTTER
BE 4 UNITS (10% OF 31 UNITS). E{m EASEMENT, (REFORESTATION)
25.  TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES: SN EXISHING UTILITY POLE s A PLATSE 21417
A THE R1-1(STOP} SICNS AND STREET NAME SIGN {SNS) ASSEMBUES FOR THIS DEVELOPMENT MUST BE INSTALLED ﬁ EXISTING LIGHT POLE — — — — —— —
BEFORE THE BASE PAVING IS COMPLETE. E :' EX. WETLANDS
B. THE TRAFFIC. CONTROL DEVICE LOCATIONS SHOWN ON THE PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE AND MUST BE FIELD APPROVED E EXISTNG MAILBOX —_——— e
BY HOWARD COUNTY TRAFFIC DIVISION {410-313-2430) PRIOR TO THE INSTALLATION OF ANY OF THE TRAFFIC CONTROL !
DEVICES. Eoh EXISTNG SIGN EX. WETLAND BUFFER
C. ALL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND THEIR LOCATIONS SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WiTH THE LATEST EDITION OF THE e EX. STREAM
"MARYLAND MANUAL ON UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES' (MDMUTCD). X x EXISTING FENCE
D. ALL SIGN POST USED FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS INSTALLED IN THE COUNTY RIGHT-OF—WAY SHALL BE MOUNTED —— —  PROPERTY LINE EX. STREAM BUFFER
ON A 2" GALVANIZED STEEL, PERFORATED, ("QUICK PUNCH") SQUARE TUBE POST (14 GAUGE) INSERTED INTO A 2-1/2" e o = s RIGHT—OF—WAY LINE Ty PROPUSED STREET LIGHT i
GALVANIZED STEEL, PERFORATED, SQUARE TUBE SLEEVE (12 GAUGE ~ 3’ LONG). THE ANCHOR SHALL NOT EXTEND MORE ; :
THAN TWO "QUICK PUNCH” HOLES ABOVE GROUND LEVEL. A GALVANIZED STEEL POLE CAP SHALL BE MOUNTED ON THE
TOP OF EACH POST. _ Il N6056'29"E | 807.09°
26.  IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 16.121(A)(2) OF THE HOWARD COUNTY SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS, i ' or1 | Lot2 LOT3 LOT4 LOT5 - —_—
THE OPEN SPACE REQUIREMENTS FOR THIS R-12 PROJECT IS 40% OF GROSS AREA (12.29 AC. GROSS AREA X 40% = ! § ) ———
4918 AC.). REFER TO PROPOSED OPEN SPACE TABULATION HEREON. _ i 1R OP!E_g.nggc‘E OPEN SPACE —
27.  IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 16.121(A)(4) OF THE HOWARD COUNTY SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS, lE r - 7 [ [ LoT 37
RECREATION OPEN SPACE FOR THIS R—12 PROJECT IS 200 SF / UNIT (31 X 200 = 6,200 SF). SEE TABULATION HEREON. gl ' : i ' " _
28.  THIS PROJECT IS SUBJECT TO WP—15-098. ON JULY 1, 2015; THE PLANNING DIRECTOR APPROVED THE REQUEST LI IACING (L.
TO WANE SECTION 16.147 AND SECTION 16.102 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY SUBDIVSION AND LAND DEVCLOPMENT REGULATIONS bl S— APFO PHASING CHART
DITION WHICH STATES THAT A FINAL PLAT IS THE OFFICIAL RECORD OF THE DIVISION OF £AND. THE APPLICANT iS REQUESTING 1zzmiSt cmsoeﬁﬁ“ PHASE | TOTAL NO.
TO ALLOW THE DIMISION OF PROPERTY ViA AN ADJOINER DEED INSTEAD OF A FINAL PLAT. 17221 - _ i _ _ PHASE|
APPROVAL 1S SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: o §§g R e e T o et A S 5 T - | YEAR | OF AI.LOCAT:ONS :
1. THE ADJOINER DEEDS MUST BE RECORDED IN THE LAND RECORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY WITHIN 60 DAYS OF THE DATE [ LoT 13 LOT 16 LOT 19 LOT 24
OF THE WANER APPROVAL LETTER (ON OR BEFORE AUGUST 30, 2015), AND THE ADJOINER DEED MUST REFERENCE THIS - , A orenspace — — . | i oT - 1
WAIVER PETITION fILE- NUMBER.  IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING ITS RECORDATION, A COPY OF THE ADJOINER DEEDS MUST BE : — TOT 2> | Lo ! OPEN SPAGE | ! OF’EgTS;’fCE
FORWARDED TO THIS DEPARTMENT. l I t - | loTs : 2
2. APPROVAL OF THIS WAVER IS T0 ALLOW THE REAR 10 FEET OF LOTS 6 & 7 TO BE TRANSFERRED AND ADJOINED TO i i — — — il B - - —_——
THE HOWARD COUNTY HOUSING COMMISSION LOTS (LOTS 8 & 9 AND LOTS 3 — 5) NO OTHER TRANSFERS ARE BEING ! TOTAL - -
ENDORSED, NO ADDITIONAL £OTS WiLL BE CREATED AND NG NEW DEVELOPMENT, CONSTRUCTION OR IMPROVEMENTS ARC ] : :
PERMITTED UNDER THIS REQUEST. LOT 11
3. LOTS 8 & 9, AND THE 10" WIDE STRIP OF LAND APPROVED UNDER THIS REQUEST, SHALL BE INCLUDED IN THE FUTURE ot 14 o1 17 LOT 20 Larz7 LoT 20
SUBDIVISION PLAT FOR LOTS 3 — 5. | g L oo
4. AT A MINIMUM, UPON FUTURE SUBDMSION AND DEVELOPMENT OF .THE HOUSING COMMISSION PROPERTY (LOTS 3 - 5), " 5 | - [ |
A SIDEWALK MUST BE CONSTRUCTED ON JONES ROAD ALONG THE FRONTAGES OF LOTS -3-9. FURTHER REVIEW OF THE ] . - 1
SIDEWALK REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE SIDEWALK SPECIFICATIONS; AND THE LXTENSION AND 5 - s T— SU—— ¢ | B o K
LOCATION OF THE SIDEWALKS, WILL BE REVIEWED IN COMPLETE COMPLIANCE DURING THE SUBDMSION AND/OR SITE : Lot 12 10T 15 LOT 18 LOT 21 o153 0796 | LoT 28
DEVELOPMENT PLAN PHASE. _ , -
29. THE PROJECT COMPLIES WiTH SECTION 16.127 OF THE SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS, RESIDENTIAL INFILL : ;
DEVELOPMENT. SINCE THE BLOCK FACE CONSISTS OF VACANT £OTS, THE REQUIRED 'R-12" ZONING DISTRICT FRONT YARD SETBACK TN L e =1 - F= - - L \
HAS BEEN APPLIED (SECTION 16.127{c){4)(ii). i 1 £ ! E ! ! ! ! ' )
_ ) . T ; LOTH : OPEN SPAC!
30, THE FOLLOWING STANDARDS (CONSTRUCTION AND TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL) ARE REQUIRED FOR THIS PROJECT: g ™ i . , , , - _ At
a. MD-104.02-02 - SHOULDER WORK/2 LANE, 2 WAY - EQL/LESS THAN 40 MPH ii H — _ _ _ _
b. MD-104.02-10 — RIGHT LANE CLOSURE/2 IANE, 2 WAY — EQL/LESS THAN 40 MPH i ! ; ! N61"3343°E 989.39'
—FOR ALL STANDARDS REFERRED TO ON THIS PLAN THE CONTRACTOR MUST GO TO THE BOOK OF STANDATDS : I .
WHICH WILL HAVE THE MOST CURRENT VERSION. THE BOCK OF STANDARDS CAN BE ACCESSED Al: | : & : :
. Li ! N, NEDRDYEYL
HTTP:/ /APPS.ROADS MARYLAND.GOV,/ BUSINESSWITHSHA/BIZZSTDSPECS/ ' { E ' OWNERIDEVELOP ER
DESMANUALSTDPUB/UPUBLICATIONSONLINE /OHD,/BOOKSTD /INDEX ASP o ) : ; HOWARD COUNTY HOUSING COMMISSION
. K i . 9770 PATUXENT WOODS DR,, SUITE 100
—ALL ITEMS ARE TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANGE WITH THE CURRENT VERSION OF THE REFERENCED —— e | = . 4 COLUMBIA, MD 21046
STANDARD AT THE TIME OF CONSTRUCTION. LOCAL PUBLIC ROAD B —— ATTN: PETEFR ENGFL
31. A PRNATE RANGE OF ADDRESS SIGN ASSEMBLY SHALL BE FABRICATED BY HOWARD COUNTY BUREAU OF HIGHWAYS AT EACH DRIVEWAY R —— ——_ . (410) .313-6316
ACCESS POINT ONTO CARBO DRWE AT THE DEVELOPERS/OWNERS EXPENSE. CONTACT HOWARD COUNTY TRAFFIC DWISION AT \ ———
410-3t3-5752 FOR DETAILS AND COST ESTIMATES. \ ™
32.  THIS PROJECT IS SUBJECT TO WP-18-015. ON AUGUST 30, 2017; THE PLANNING DIRECTOR APPROVED THE REQUEST TO WANE — | o ¢
SECTION 16.1205(c}(7) OF THE SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS, WHICH REQUIRES THE RETENTION ; Lo é | | >
OF STATE CHAMPION TREES, TREES 75% OF THE DIAMETER OF STATE CHAMPION TREES, AND TREES 30” IN DIAMETER OR LARGER: ' '
APPROVAL IS SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:
1. THE APPROVAL OF THIS ALTERNATIVE COMPLIANCE REQUEST APPLIES GNLY TO THE 2 SPECIMEN TREES AS SHOWN TO BE REMOVED LOCATION MAP
ON THE PLAN CXHIBIT. THE REMOVAL OF ANY OTHER SPECIMEN TREE ON THE SUBJECT FROPERTY 1S NOT PERMITTED UNDER THIS REQUEST — ~
UNLESS IT CAN BE SUFFICIENTLY DEMONSTRATED BY THE APPLIGANT TO BE JUSTIFIED. SCALE: 17=100
2. THE DEVELOPER SHALL PLANT FOUR 2—1/2" MINIMUM CALIPER NATIVE SHADE TREES IN ADDIFION 7O THE REQUIRED PERIMETER , 100° 0 100° 200° 300° _ - . :
LANDSCAPING TO MIGATE THE REMOVAL OF THE TWO. SPECIMEN TREES. INCLUDE THE ADDITIONAL TREES ON S—17-005 AND Ail , | NO. | . REVISION DATE
SUBSEQUENT PLANS. THESE TREES WILL BE BONDED ALONG WITH THE REQUIRED PERIMETER LANDSCAPING AS PART OF THE FINAL . ' — — : : : — |
SUBDIVISION PLAN. m— = SKETCH' SN . . . -
SITE DATA : : ' iy
LOCATION: NMORTHEAST SIDE JONES ROAD COVER SHEET
TAX MAP: 42 GRID: 24 PARCELS: 136, 138-140
EXISTING ZONING: R—12
EXISTING GROSS AREA: 12,2960 AC+/-—
PARCELS 138-140 (PB. 3 F. 51): 8.73 AC+/— GREENWOOD V“_LAGE
PARCFL 136 (PLAT 21417) : 3.57 AC+/— P
AREA OF 10C YEAR FLOODPLAIN: 36,663.16 SF OR 0.84 AC. AMD OPEN "SPACE LOTS 32-38
AREA OF STEEP SLOPES (25% & G_REATER}: 0.00 AC. P 1 OTS —31
NET ARFA {GROSS—-STEEP SLOPES & FLOOGDPLAIN): 11.456 ACt A RESUBDIVISION®DF
AREA OF RIGHT OF WAY DEDICATION: iBD ™. ~ 42-P. 138~ 140 — NORDAU SUBDMSKON -~ SECTION Ex4 - LOTS 2-5 éPB 3 F. 53)
TOTAL NUMBER OF UNITS PROPOSED: 31 SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED HOMES 3 TM. 42 — P 136 — NORDAU SUBDMSION — SECTION F—4 — 1075 8 & 9 (PLAT 21417)70NED; R-12
PARKING SPACES: REFER TO PARKING TABULATION |3 %LAEP‘CE“Q Gg-ﬂg’l'l?izc“-’l' H&ﬁ%&m{f%&m
PUBLIC ACCESS RCAD: JONES ROAD ; — ;
INTERIOR ‘ROADS: 4 PRIVATE USE—IN—COMMON DRIVEWAY
PUBLIC ACCESS STREET H
AREA OF PROPOSED BUILDING LOTS: - o 5,95 AC. . R D B E RT VD G E L
OPEN SPACE REQUIRED: 4.918 ACRES+/— {40% . . I : ;
OPEN SPACE PROWVIDED: 5.11 AC. £ — SEE TABULATION 7 RECREATION OPEN SPACE E NB l N EE Rl N E 9 I N E a
PROPOSED USE: RESIDENTIAL, SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED DWELLING ) ; . . - -
PROPOSED WATER SYSTEM: PUBLC . PARKING TABULATION: OPEN SPACE TABULATION: TABULATION: A £'c'NEERS + BURVEYORS . PLANNERS
PROPOSED. SEWER SYSTEM: PuBLc TOTAL NUMBER OF DWELLING UNITS PROPOSED : 31 IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 16.124(A)(2) OF THE HOWARD TOTAL RECREATION OPEN SPACE REQUIRED: SA407 MalN TRt D43 pac 413-461.7666
— . N SPA 5 R- JE VA ) )
= | . OFF-STREET PARKING SPACES REQU%R;,EP‘XQZSEA%ES s;ichlsJNgEQunRED IS 40% OF GROSS AREA = 200 SFAUNIT X 31 UNITS = 6,200 SF TR O e oIONAL CERTEIGATE
TENTATIVELY APPROVED ¥ PARKING SPACES PROVIDED: (12.29 AC. GROSS AREA x 40% = 4.918 AC.), TOTAL RECREATION OPEN SPACE 10 B PROVIDED: 1
DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING : 2 SPACES IN GARAGE = 62 SPACES (FOR 31 UNITS) ' DESIGN BY- Riy B HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS
HOWARD COUNTY 2 SPACES ON DRIVEWAY = 62 SPACES (FOR 31 UNITS) OPEN SPACE PROVIDED IS . 511 AC+ LAND ARFAS: © ———— TV RWERE PREPARED OR APPROVED BY ME, AND
CREDITED 5.02 ACE L B0 OPEN SPACE 33 - 5600 SF+ /- , - Q IMR/KG AT LA A DULY LICENSED PROFESSIONAL
TOTAL OFF STREFT PARKING SPACES PROVIDED: = 124 SPACES 0. LOT 32 0.58 AC 1 g0 OFEN SPACE 33 — ; NOTES: DRAWN BY:  JMR/KG ENGINEER UNDER THE mnvés OF THE STATE
OFF~STREET 0% 101 31 024 K . ' —_— CHECKED BY: RHY SipitiToN Birt: 08-27-7018
2. OVERFLOW / GUEST PARKING SPACES REQUIRED: S L 2 REQUIREMENT SHALL BE MET IN COMBINATION WITH _ e s e e et " Bl
SFD — 31 /UNITS @ 0.5 SPACES PER UNIT 82 ’[8¥ ég gég ig THE JUNE 2012 POLICY REGARDING THE ALLOWANCE 1 AU_ WA_{ER CONNEC-HONS SHAU_ BE ?*1/2 WH-H 1 DATE: SEPTEMBER 2017 1
31 x 05 = 15.50 SPACES REQUIRED 0S. LOT 37 0.50 AC e D e EATIONAL OUTSIDE METER SETTINGS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. REFER TO HOWARD
TOTAL GUFST PARKING SPACES PROVIDED: = 16 SPACES 0.5. LOT 38 0.16 AC ‘ COUNTY DETAILS W—3.28 OUTSIDE METER SETTINGS. SCALE: AS SHOWN
REFER TO OFF—STREET EXCESS . NON-CREDITED 0.09 ACE POSSIBLE AMENITIES INCLUDE PLAY EQUIPMENT,
/@ - -2/ 7 0.5. 10T 36 0.09 AC BENCHES, DOG WALKING STATION, TRASH RECEPTACLE, W.O. NO..  _ 12-05 1 SHEET 3
DATE f e oF
= —

S-17-005




. m——— -
—_— : - —_— - N ——— S e —_— — — —_— ; : _ :
- — — N _/ 5] g [ T T - : vy LEGEND:
N LolORRNE 5 = T E | | MINIMUM LOT SIZE CHART | | -
¥ :b -
N @OWDERW) oo 1 Lo - LOT | GROBS AREA | PIPESTEM AREA | NETAREA | MIN. LOT SIZE = - PROPERTY  LINE
i ? £ | ; ) 3 e e 14 8,861 SF 540 SF 8,571 SF | 7.200 SF : r———— e RIGHT-OF—WAY UNE
% | | f < 15 | 10,062 SF 1,101 ¢ | 8961 SF | 7,200 SF : — ——— ADJACENT PROPERTY LINE
j ; s _ _
- ; | \ 17 8,861 SF 540 SF 8,321 SF 7,200 SF EXISTING PAVING
. S E i EX. HOUSE - _
] 2% i ] L 20 8861 SF | 540 ST 8,521 SF | 7200 SF @Z o Ry
TSR L | — 21 10,222 SF 1,101 SF 912t SF | 7,200 SF_ EXISTING. SANITARY MANHOLE
239 g o ; 22 | 9004 SF 540 SF 8,464 SF | 7,200 SF 35 PXISTING SANITARY LINE
0N wiine\ Nsroe’lg:g 4858" e - $ 23 | 10450 SF | 1,101 SF | 9,349 SF | 7,200 SF . Y EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT
13 - _ L 20 L SHLD. - F : : 7,200 SF
| 1] ! 7 / _ N N/ N/ N ' ; L A 25 | BJE8SH | 580 S 8,228 SF : W EXISTING WATER LINE
| Hs / , - _ o )\ R B 26 | 10,286 SF 1101 5F | 9185 SF | 7200 SF |- _ |
11s IS\ - - = s o | s 79735 | 7.200 F : EXISTING TREELINE
ARk a: ' . Ax 7\, = * . 28 | 10,364 SF 1,101 St | 9,263 SF | 7,200 SF ' ' CENTERLINE OF EXISTING STREAM
HE\ ' T T 17N /S 78 /0 - /A Y. /\ - : : EXISTING SPECIMEN TREE
1 <) Y 5 EXSITING FOREST CONSERVATION AN Vot | | - | ' |
15%43%%; E%A(’)Zofc) . : et LD TS B L s weros
: g Lol el L1 d Pl
PLATF 21417 _
EXISTING WETLAND BUFFER
£X. PUBLIC 100-YEAR

FLOOD PLAIN

EXISTING FOREST
CONSERVATION EASEMENT

(RETENTON) (PLAT 21417}

PRIVATE USE—IN—COMMON
ACCESS EASEMENT

PUBLIC SEWER, WATER
& UTHATY EASEMENT

PUBLIC WATER
& UTIUTY EASEMENT

PRIVATE STORM DRAIN
AND STORM WATER
MANAGEMENT EASEMENT

SEE

e o e MMM MM L. SR R

’; ' %%[A%L STORMDRAIN
rry : L w S SIDEWALK
8l e - . s % NON-TIDAL
NE T B - : o WETLANDS
?;3 4 P A o v MEILANDS, PROPOSED TREELINE
R ' PROPOSED CURB & GUTTER
(B e W e N T 3 e S Sl AL S B N o
& PROPOSED MICRO—BIORETENTION
S, FACILITY (M-5)
Ex A
GLARDRAL 107 { _____ NON—-CREDITED
O e - T OPEN SPACE
H =] 3 DRIVEUAY DRIVEWAY
T M
3 ] RECREATIONAL OPEN SPACE
| g I B
b, J e I Q PROPOSED STREET LIGHT
| I n .
G LR W, B HOUSE |
5-6243 : 3 | S
117168 F.a72 235.10 | : D
EX. 20" SEWER & Y, T, ! GH s%gw%%ﬁ'?n{f& EVELOPMEN? PROPOSED
UMLITY EASEMENT 254,56 k : / o | - / / \ LT AU UNDER F417-061 Y TREELIVE
— \ — O HF B _ 17~ ] PER F-17-06
- —— 55 ——— 1—- >) TREELINE ™~ 1na® : ot
EX & PUELE S CONT #20-4108 3/ = ey _ B L .
T I S | 1 g LOT 3 | :
l i = S LOT 1 w 1,201 SF pe 2 = - 1200 SF TREEENEL NON-TIDAL® T
; =l o m M i - N o, 3 -
£ Iﬁ/”/ : @ ‘} = _ oS B sem B | ] we | | w8 . 250 k. = WETLANDS - T /
WEEQR g i Hitl=iiza e o OP%TSQBACE l FF=264.50 15‘” N o | ] FF=208.00 Ty N ey 1k Er gf}%’lfa I
= I i - el 1
B o LAY e ld b 2-CIR ;w 4 2o k|ol [ 2ow| [l oo FI# TEORE Y, T
=X :]? of | 3 " [P peR | BB R | F|B N B2 e | @41 " GAR. OPEN SPAC ' ' :
e ' &« el ! ; isjps] 20 14{97" 3 : ) 1487 ' ES j — — W - —
BELPOY ey e e R S T B A 5% 33 ,- /4 o\ 2 N\ : | SPECIMEN TREE CHART
B oo 1Y 1 T ENTRANCE EOG Sl = 1 ST & UTLTY W P S : \ TREELINE SIZE] CRZ MON -
LR %2 T e et N O R e W] s o / Ny /\ g No. [ SIZE | CRZ T comMMON NAME CONDITION COMMENTS
Bl i 2 XN sm'é@ T S [ Ty T 1 T T _ = : _ <0 oA ¢S ST 1] 365" | 54.75 |AMERICAN BEECH | GOOD CONDITION |70 BE REMOVED
i T B [ S —— 2/ oSl L | = B ‘:&_'?FH S — B e B L ' ' T 2} 3457 5175 |wHmE ok FAIR_CONDITION, %%%ESL‘TJM?O DIEBACK TO BE REMOVED
o _ P . = - . N A A
> logho] §. e 8" PUBLIC S.1400  CENTERLINFIQF ROAD _212 LF | T == ] :‘STE 8" PUBLIC S.[ | 200 F Y 1 4+00Y J 8" PUBLIC S. B0 101 ]_F‘ . |87 PUBLC S. BEEN ATTAGHED TO THE TRUNK.
E N & pusic i |10 CLS Sa1 700 - 3500 YT — = | CWER&%NE{O_F ROAD / Tiﬁ\p ] R NOTE: THE DEVELOPER SHALL PLANT. FOUR 21/7" MNMUM CALPER NATNE SHADE TREES i ADDITION T0 THE REQURED PERMETER
T T e e e e e Et e LANDSCAPING TO MITIGATE. THE REMOVAL OF THE TWO SPECIMEN TREES. PER WP—18-015 APPROVED ON AUGUST 30, 2017, THE |
P LT FH 1‘% ' = Y T Fasmeecs | Y vea s o :i: S IS CIERER V. o NS O == pﬂophm e ADDITIONAL TREES ON ALL FUTURE SUBSEQUENT PLANS WILL BE INCLUDED. THESE TREES WILL BE BONDED ALONG WHTH THE
7 el 8 = : AT e R - : = TS| MR R sy €Y . s REQUIRED PERMETER LANDSCAPING AS PART OF THE FINAL SUBDMISION PLAN.
£ g R s RN AN T B A R iSE %v*I m‘zs,'“ i 7 s
TREELINE = T, G RPUBLE WATER M N prop. w0 N SRR --Abressl 1 AT _ =
S B o) [ R UL BN N 1 i) T | A wwm |5§'-'4\-'— ; - :32'0".3;&[-? oh kL e b Eiat e g e
B = | Rl ' (B Bolt o= F— ; F-oai ] S = e 0. C0. D
2 = - o ] \t X G | & = | TR k! R-6.02 " ! . L
u‘% o i ) < [EVEiLT N e ,"t 24’ PRIVATE USE B e 201, R
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